LED NEON-FLEX
The LED substitute for neon lighting has arrived. Over 2
years of research and development has led to a product
that has virtually limitless applications. Our LED-FLEX
product looks exactly like traditional neon, but it is so
versatile, the possibilities are endless. Architectural
Borders, Pathway Lighting, Cove Lighting, and Signage
just to name a few.

LED-FLEX™
2
Ordering Information
1.6A Transformer 4A Transformer
LED-FX-R-150-120V Red 150FT 120 2.5 FT 60 1.92 96FT 240FT
LED-FX-Y-150-120V Yellow 150FT 120 2.5 FT 60 1.92 96FT 240FT
LED-FX-G-150-120V Green 150FT 120 1.5FT 36 2.4 96FT 240FT
LED-FX-B-150-120V Blue 150FT 120 1.5FT 36 2.4 96FT 240FT
LED-FX-R-30-24V Red 30FT 24 4IN 8 2.88 16FT 40FT
LED-FX-Y-30-24V Yellow 30FT 24 4IN 8 2.88 16FT 40FT
LED-FX-G-30-24V Green 30FT 24 3IN 6 2.88 16FT 40FT
LED-FX-B-30-24V Blue 30FT 24 3IN 6 2.88 16FT 40FT
Max. Loading LengthModel # Color Length Voltage Cutting Unit LED/Unit Watts/FT
red green blueyellow
Recommended storage & operating temperature: -20ºC-60ºC, 100% humidity
3